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PRODUCT DETAILS

TuffGrip® Handles

PRODUCT

Engineered Thermoplastic Material

Waterproof and Chemical Resistant
Industrial Grade Safety Texturing

HEAVY DUTY

* Radius Edges and Corners
¢ Non-Conductive

* 1-2 Person Carry or Roll

* Guaranteed Unbreakable

APPROX AREA
(sq ft)

WEIGHT
(L5)]

Exceptional strength, rigidity and durability
helps distribute significant loads.

“This is the best money we’ve spent all year!”

Jim Mahan
HIGHLIFT AERIAL

BEST FOR

* Mobile Cranes
Concrete Pumpers
Aerial Lifts

* Digger Derricks

WORKING
LOAD LIMIT*
(Ibs)
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2" Pads

O D1515-2

O D1818-2

@ D2424-2

© D2424-2-Y

@ D2424-2-0

@ D3030-2

@ D3636-2

® D4242-2

O D4848-2

@ DR30-2 (Round)
@ DR36-2 (Round)
@ DR42-2 (Round)
@ DR48-2 (Round)
© DR60-2 (Round)

15x15x2
18x18x2
24x24x2
24 x24x2
24 x24x2
30x30x2
36 x36x2
42 x42 x 2
48 x 48 x 2
30x2
36x2
42x2
48 x2
60 x 2
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12.5
19.5

45
68
92
120
190

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

65,000
70,000
80,000
80,000
80,000
95,000
110,000
125,000
140,000
85,000
100,000
115,000
130,000
160,000
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Crush Rating - The maximum allowable pressure. Working Load Limit — The maximum allowable load based on the application.

Make Your Setup Safe.




