

PRODUCT DETAILS

- Engineered Thermoplastic Material
- TuffGrip® Handles
- Waterproof and Chemical Resistant
- Industrial Grade Safety Texturing
- Radius Edges and Corners
- Non-Conductive
- 1-2 Person Carry or Roll
- Guaranteed Unbreakable

BEST FOR

- Mobile Cranes
- Concrete Pumpers
- Aerial Lifts
- Digger Derricks

PRODUCT	WxLxH (in)	APPROX AREA (sq ft)	WEIGHT (lbs)	CRUSH RATING* (psi)	WORKING LOAD LIMIT* (lbs)
2" Pads					
A D1515-2	15 x 15 x 2	1,5	15	500	65,000
B D1818-2	18 x 18 x 2	2	20	500	70,000
G D2424-2	24 x 24 x 2	4	38	500	80,000
D D2424-2-Y	24 x 24 x 2	4	38	500	80,000
■ D2424-2-0	24 x 24 x 2	4	38	500	80,000
6 D3030-2	30 x 30 x 2	6	60	500	95,000
G D3636-2	36 x 36 x 2	9	86	500	110,000
H D4242-2	42 x42 x 2	12	120	500	125,000
D4848-2	48 x 48 x 2	16	150	500	140,000
D R30-2 (Round)	30 x 2	5	45	500	85,000
⚠ DR36-2 (Round)	36 x 2	7	68	500	100,000
● DR42-2 (Round)	42 x 2	9.5	92	500	115,000
M DR48-2 (Round)	48 x 2	12.5	120	500	130,000
N DR60-2 (Round)	60 x 2	19.5	190	500	160,000



Crush Rating – The maximum allowable pressure. Working Load Limit – The maximum allowable load based on the application.



